NRA Registered Highpower Rifle Camp Pendleton Open Match Match -- Range 103, MCB Camp Pendleton, CA
92055 -- September 23, 2012

; : e s 600 Slow Fire |600 Slow Fire #| 1000 Point 1500 Point
Competitor Name Cls | 200 Slow Fire | 200 Rapid Fire | 300 Rapid Fire #1 5 Match NMC or EIC AGG
g 197 - 4x 200 - 12x 196 - 7x 197 - 8x 986 - 43x 487 - 2x 1473 - 45x
Piaetn Mo o Third Winner 1THM Third o=tk Winner Winner Winner
i 199 - 5x 194 - 5x 968 - 21x 481 - 1x 1449 - 22x
Watson, Julia MSgt 5 Siiner 196 - 6x 186 - Ox 1HM 193 - 5x 1HM Third S
, 199 - Bx 199 - 8x 1444 - 26x
Morris, Thomas C. 5 183 - 1x 1HM Second 193 - 4x 191 - 4x 965 - 25x 479 - 1x Third
‘ g 200 - 12x 198 - 7x 982 - 35x 982 - 35x
DeMille, Dennis S5 190 - 5x Winner 196 - 5x Winner 198 - 6x ot DNF 1HM
; : 195 - 6x 199 - 10x
Swearigen, Eric T. SSgt 5 1HM Third 192 - 3x 191 - 4x 189 - 3x 966 - 26x DNF 966 - 26x
Thomas, Allen 5 178 - 4dx 190 - 3x 186 - 4x IsP=iiin 1R 950 - 31x DNF 950 - 31x
Second 1HM
Harrison, Harry D. 5 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
Tardos: Kevie 4 185 - 1x 194 - 3x 196 - 9x 194 - 5x 196 - 9x 965 - 27x 474 - 1x 1439 - 28x
' SMA-Mr/SrC Third 2MA-Mr/SIC | 4AMA-Mr/SrC | 2MA-Mr/SrC | 1MA-Mr/SrC | 1MA-Mr/SrC
197 - 5x 192 - 5x 199 - 5x 953 - 21x 1416 - 22x
R, i A8 ovamesie | 18 | smamnsic | smaMosie | avamrsie | 48T | omacminsic
. 197 - 9x 193 - 3x 1398 - 26x
Nhan, Rick H. 4 175 - 3x IMA-MI/SIC | 2MA-MrSIC 188 - 4x 187 - 6x 940 - 25x 458 - 1x 3MA-MI/SIC
i 187 - 1x 192 - 3x 1395 - 15x
Bharadwaj, Shawn 4 SMA-Mr/SIC 188 - Ox IMAMI/SIC 187 - 5x 182 - 5x 936 - 14x 459 - 1x AMA-MI/SIC
195 - 6x 468 - 1x 1392 - 20x
Nelson, Kurt 4 1MA-Mr/SIC 177 - 4x 187 - 2x 182 - 2x 183 - 5x 924 - 19x amamrse | smamrsre
Hermsen, John 4 181 - 1x 188 - 1x 186 - 3x 180 - Ox 189 - 8x 924 - 13x 467 - 1x 1391 - 14x
Huffaker, Mchael 4 174 - Ox 192 - 4x 184 - 4x 186 - 4x 184 - 7x 920 - 19x =% 1390 - 20x
! 3MA-Mr/SrC
i 462 - 1x
Rojas, Marco 4 88 -1x 100 - 4x 96 - 1x 178 - 4x : 924 - 11x 462 - 1x 1386 - 12x
Winner
Cooper, Kevin B. 4 179 - 1x 188 - Ox 176 - 1x 178 - Bx 176 - 3x 897 - 13x 440 - 1x 1337 - 14x
Salinas, Ryan Sgt 4 175 - 1x 186 - 7x 181 -2x 174 - 3x 183 - 5x 899 - 18x 436 - 1x 1335 - 19x
Materna, Gregg 4 158 - Ox 184 - 2x 185 - 5x 170 - 2x 151 - 2x 848 - 11x 448 - 1x 1296 - 12x
Conway, Mike 4 169 - 1x 178 - Ox 149 - 2x 135 - 0x 155 - Ox 786 - 3x 370 - Ox 1156 - 3x
Peralta, Samuel C. 4 124 - Ox 167 - Ox 171 - 1x 119 - Ox 151 - Ox 732 -1x 350 - Ox 1082 - 1x
lams, Michael 4 120 - Ox 167 - Ox 157 - 2x 131 - 0x 118 - Ox 693 - 2x 358 - Ox 1051 - 2x
; ’ 191 - 2x 195 - 4x 196 - 7x 193 - 9% 199 - 8x 974 - 30x
Wiler, Michael 41 oma-mrrsre | ama-Mrsrc | 1MA-MrSic | aMA-Mrsrc | 2mA-Msic Third itk i




; 3 g 600 Slow Fire |600 Slow Fire #| 1000 Point 1500 Point
Competitor Name Cls | 200 Slow Fire | 200 Rapid Fire | 300 Rapid Fire # > Mateh NMC or EIC AGG
) 188 - 3x 199 - 10x 190 - 4x 196 - 7x 199 - 11x 972 - 35x
LS e *|avamosic | Thid | amaMosic | ima-mesic | imavisic | ivamrsic | ONF SEA
; 191 - 1x 197 - 3x 199 - 9x 964 - 19x
arvance, Mis 4| amamrsic | avamrsic | Winner 1602 187-2x | sMA-Mrisrc i =1
187 - 6x 193 - 10x 195 - 9x 941 - 28Bx
| i S T | 199X suamrisrc | smamrsic | smamosrc | smamnsic | PNF alilieaies
Cash, Gary 4 133 - 0x 162 - Ox 177 - 2x 154 - 2x 154 - 1x 780 - 5x 156 - 1x 936 - 6x
Vampola, Joseph 4 183 - Ox 168 - 4x 186 - 3x 177 - 4x 185 - 3x 899 - 14x DNF 899 - 14x
Steele, Michael Sgt 4 171 - 3x 191 - 2x 185 - 1x 161 - Ox 173 - 1x 881 - 7x DNF 881 - 7x
Burchill, Dean 4 177 - Ox 167 - 4x 184 - 1x 155 - 2x 168 - 1x 851 - 8x DNF 851 - 8x
Losey, Bradley M. 4 155 - Ox 184 - 2x 116 - Ox 165 - 2x 171 - 4x 791 - Bx DNF 791 - 8x
Mastro, Peter 4 146 - Ox 154 - Ox 153 - Ox 153 - 2x 145 - 1x 751 - 3x DNF 751 - 3x
Falencki, Ted 4 156 - 1% 113-1x 162 - Ox 117 - Ox 139 - 0x 687 - 2x DNF 687 - 2x
Nelson, Kasey E. L DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF 466 - 1x 466 - 1x
: 192 - 3x 193 - 5x 190 - 2x 957 - 19x 481 - 2x 1438 - 21x
Eaplowa, Ebevezst S0l 4 || apomie WS- IR 1MA-SrS 2MA-SIS | 1MA-SrS Second 1MA-5rS
. 198 - 9x 194 - 1x 461 - 1x 1393 - 15x
Whitaker, Shayne Sgt 4 177 - 1x IMA-SrS SMA-SrS 180 - 1x 183 - 2x 932 - 14x MA-SS SMA-SS
. 193 - Bx 472 - 1x
Ulirich, Wayne SSgt 4 181 - 2x 196 - 7x 183 - 2x 156 - 4x 1MA-SIS 909 - 23x IMA-SS 1381 - 24x
Sokoff, Crystal 1stLT 4 182 - 1x 188 - 4x 175 - 3x 176 - 3x 166 - 1x 887 - 12x 443 - Ox 1330 - 12x
: ¢ 316 - 1x
Ipina, Enriqgue USMC 4 166 - 2x 159 - Ox 144 - 3x 166 - 2x Third 951 - 7x 316 - 1x 1267 - 8x
Polzin, Edward USMC 4 173 - Ox 171 - 4x 181 - 3x 131-1x 166 - 1x 822 - 9x 443 - 1x 1265 - 10x
? 419 - Ox
Plettner, Richard Capt 4 85 - Ox 87 - 0x 87 - Ox 160 - 2x BRdad 838 - 2x 419 - Ox 1257 - 2x
- 188 - 3x
Eppler, Daniel D. GySgt 4 193 - 6x DNF 182 - 4x 169 - 1x 732 -14x 454 - 1x 1186 - 15x
2MA-SrS
Bolewski, Alex USMC 4 107 - Ox 177 - 1x 172 - 1x 170 - 1x DNF 626 - 3x 443 - 1x 1069 - 4x
s 2 197 - 5x 197 - 2x 187 - 5x 957 - 18x
Minturn, Jim  Cpl 4 Bsind 2MA-SrS 190 - 2x MA-SrS 186 - 4x OMA-SrS DNF 957 - 18x
194 - 7x
Laurent, John 4 180 - 3x 193 - 3x 1MA-SrS 89 - 1x 169 - Ox 825 - 14x DNF 825 - 14x
Gamboa, Vincent USMC 4 173 - 0x 191 - 1x 177 - 1x 160 - 2x DNF 701 - 4x DNF 701 - 4x
Hall, Howard LtCol 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF




Competitor Name Cls | 200 Slow Fire | 200 Rapid Fire | 300 Rapid Fire | °°° S;W L 5"’;"’ Filke mﬂoa:::i"t NMC or EIC 15?5:;?":
Pryor, Ronald Sgt 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
Perkins, Aaron 3| 176-2x 194 - 3x 189 - 4x 187 - 3x 182 - 3 92513& = 2;:&:; - 13919E-X1 ox
Guzman, Charles 3| 176-1x 190 - 1x 1911E'X5" 1519E"X5" 177-2x | 923-14x 455-1x | 1378-15x
Ellis, David 3| 165-0x 163 - Ox 150 - 1x 168 - 2 191-10x | 846-13x | 412-0x | 1258-13«x
O'Neill, David 2| ! 719E'X°" '917E‘X5" 162 - Ox ‘7175'84" 18175'51 X | e02-11x DNF 902 - 11x
Minturn, Scott 2| 148-0x 188 - 1x 188 - 2x 176 - 5 154 - 1x 852 - Ox DNF 852 - O
Ming, David L. 3| 168-1x 187 - 1x 177 - 3 108 - 1x DNF 640 - 6x DNF 640 - 6
Williams, Dylan 3 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
Thomas, Mike 2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
Shapiro, Dan 2 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
Texas, Van R. 1] 151-0x 181?“'K5" 187 - 3 175 - 7x 182 - 4x 38: “;"1(9" 426 - Ox 13%1';9"
Armenta, Eduardo 1 121{}3“ 184 - 1x 161 - 1x 135 - Ox 162 - 1x 815 - 3x 41:4MK1K 1259 - 4x
Goodner, Donald 1 170 - 3x 186 - 3x 181%-;)( 139 - 4x 175 - 5x 858 - 19x 346 - Ox 1204 - 19x
Fredy, Andre 1] 148-0x 160 - 1 151 - 1x DNF DNF 468 - 2 370 - Ox 838 - 2¢
Webb, Brian J. 1 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF
Roberts, Yvonne CDR 1 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF




COMPETITOR NAMES CLASS C#|RIFLETYPE|R¢| T0°F | 20RF | 30RF | 500 oF | Hooar 2 | RFAGG | sFace | 1000AGG
Armenta, Eduardo 1 Service B 173.00 184.01 161.01 135.00 162.01 345.02 481.02 826.04
Barranco, Mike Civ/MA/Ser 4 Service : B| 191.01 197.03 1989.09 150.04 187.02 396.12 568.07 964.19
Bharadwaj, Shawn Civ/MA/Serv/IR 4 Service 1 B | 187.01 188.00 192.03 187.05 182.05 380.03 556.11 936.14
Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl Ser/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B 107.00 177.10 172.01 170.01 0.00 349.11 277.01 626.12
Burchill, Dean C. Civ/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B 177.00 167.04 184.01 155.02 168.01 351.05 500.03 851.08
Cash, Gary Civ/MA-Un/Ser 4 Service B | 133.00 162.00 177.02 154,02 154.01 339.02 441.03 780.05
Conway, Mike Civ/MA-UN/Ser/GS 4 Service B 168.01 178.00 149.02 135.00 155.00 327.02 459.01 786.03
Cooper, Kevin Civ/MA/Ser 4 Service B 179.01 188.00 176.01 178.08 176.03 364.01 533.12 89713
DeMille, Dennis S Match A 190.05 200.12 196.05 198.07 198.06 396.17 586.18 982.35
Ellis, Dave 3 Service B 165.00 163.00 159.01 168.02 191.10 322,01 524.12 846.13
Eppler, Daniel GySgt Ser/MA/Ser 4 Service B 188.03 1983.06 0.00 182.04 169.01 193.06 539.08 73214
Espi b 15tSgt | Ser/MA/Ser 4 Service 8| 19203 186.06 186.03 193,05 190,02 382.09 575.10 957.19
Falencki, Ted Civ/MA-Un/Ser 4 Service B | 156.01 113.10 162.00 117.00 | 139.00 275.10 412.01 687.11
Fredy, Andre 1 Service B | 148.00 169.01 151,00 0.00 0.00 320.01 148.00 468.01
Gamboa, Vincent Sgt 4| senice |B| 17300 | 1s01 | 17701 | 18002 | 000 36802 | 33302 | 701.04
Goodner, Donald 1 Service B 170.03 186.03 188.04 139.04 175.05 37407 484.12 858.19
Guzman, Charles 3 Service B | 176.01 180.01 191.05 189.05 177.02 381.06 542.08 923.14

.Hall, Howard LtCol 3 Service B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Harrison, Harry D. POL/HM/Match 4 Match A 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Hermsen, John Civ/MA/Ser 4 Service B | 181.01 188,01 186,03 180.00 189.08 374.04 550.09 924.13
Huffaker, Michael Civ/MA/Ser 4 Service B | 174.00 192.04 184.04 186.04 184.07 376.08 544.11 920.19
lams, Michael Cpl Ser/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B | 12000 167.00 157.02 131.00 118.00 324.02 369.00 693.02
Laurent, John Civ/MA/Ser/Sen 4|  Senvice B | 18003 193.04 184.07 89.01 169.00 387.11 438.04 825.15
Letwin, Ken Civ/MA/Match 4 Service B | 188.03 199.10 190.04 196.07 199.11 389.14 583.21 972,38
Losey, Brad Civ/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B | 18500 184.02 116.00 165.02 171.04 300.02 491.06 791.08
Ipina, Enrique Cpl Ser/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B | 1e6.02 158.00 159.00 144.03 166.02 317.00 476.07 793.07
Mastro, Peter Civ/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service 8| 146.00 154.00 153.00 153.02 145.01 307.00 444.03 751.03
Materna, Gregg Civ/S5/Ser 2 Service 8| 158.00 184.02 185.05 170.02 151.02 369.07 479.04 848.11
Miller, Michael POL/MA/Match/Sen 4 Match A | 191.02 195.04 | 196.07 193.09 199,08 391.11 583.19 974.30
Ming, David 3 Service 8| 168.01 187.01 | 177.03 108.01 0.00 364.04 276.02 640.06
Minturn, Jim Cpl Ser/MA/Ser 4 Service B | 197.05 197.02 190.02 187.05 186.04 387.04 570.14 957.18
Minturn, Scott Civ/SS/Ser 2 Service B | 146.00 188.01 188.02 176.05 154.01 376.03 476.06 852.09
Monroy, Alex Civ/MA-Un/Ser 4 Senvice B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Morris, Tom Civ/MA/Ser 4 Senvice B | 18301 199.08 199.08 193.04 191.04 398.16 567.09 965.25
Nahn, Rick Civ/MA/Ser 4 Service B| 17503 187.08 193.03 188.04 187.06 390.12 5§50.13 940.25
Nelson, Jake Civ/MA/Ser/Ir 4 Sarice g | 18101 187.05 184.05 192.05 199.05 381.10 s72.11 953.21
Nelson, Kasey Civ/MA-Un/Ser/Woman/Ir | 4 Sanvice B 0.00 000 | 000 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Nelson, Kurt 3 Service B | 19506 17704 | 187.02 182.02 183.05 364.06 560.13 924.19
O'Neill, David 3 Service B 179.00 197.06 162.00 177.04 187.01 359.08 543.05 902.11
Peralta, Sam 1 Service B | 124.00 167.00 171.01 118,00 | 151.00 338.01 394.00 732.01
Perkins, Aaron 3 Service B | 176.02 194.03 189.04 187.30 182.03 383.07 54535 928.42
Plettner, Richard Capt Ser/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Polzin, Edward CWO3 [s«jmn/ar 4 Service B | 173.00 171.04 181.03 131.01 166.01 352,07 470.02 822.09
Pryor, Ronald Sgt Ser/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Roberts, Yvonne Cmdr Service B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Rojas, Marco Civ/MA/Ser/Sen 4 Service B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0,00 0.00
Salinas, Ryan Sgt Ser/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B | 17501 186.07 181.02 174.03 183.05 367.09 532,09 899.18
Shapiro, Dan Police/S5/Ser/Sen 2 Service B 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Skaret, Justin MSgt 5 Service B | 193.04 200.12 196.07 197.08 196.12 396.19 586.24 982.43
ISokoff, Crystal 1stlt Ser/MA-UN/Ser/Woman 4 Senvice B | 18201 188.04 175,03 176.03 166.01 363.07 524.05 887.12
Steele, Michael Sgt Serv/MA-UN/Ser 4 Service B | 171.03 181.02 185.01 161.00 173.01 376.03 505.04 881.07
Swearingen, Eric 55gt R 5 | Service B 195.06 199.10 192.03 191.04 189.03 391.13 57513 966.26
Tandoc, Kevin Civ/MA/Ser/Ir 4 Service B | 18501 194.03 196.09 194.05 196.08 380.12 575.15 965.27
Texas, Van 3 Service B | 151.00 186.05 187.03 175.07 182,04 373.08 508.11 881.19
Thomas, Allen Civ/MA/Match 4 Match A | 178.04 190.03 186.04 197.10 199.10 376.07 574.24 950.31
Trevellyan, Jim Civ/MA/Match/Sen 4 Match A | 176.00 190.03 187.06 193.10 185.08 377.09 564,19 941.28
Ullrich, Wayne 5Sgt Ser/MA/Ser 4 Service 8| 181.02 196.07 183.02 156.04 193.08 379.09 530.14 909.23
Vampola, Joseph Civ/MA/Ser 4 Service 8 183.00 168.04 | 186.03 177.04 185.03 354.07 545.07 899.14
Vampola, Mike 1 Service 8 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Watson, Julia MSgt 0 4 |  Serice B | 199.05 196,06 186.00 194.05 193.08 382.06 586.15 968.21
Whitaker, Shayne Sgt Ser/SS/Ser 2 Service B | 177.01 198.09 184.01 180.01 183.02 392.10 540.04 932,14




NRA Registered Highpower Rifle Regional 1000 Point Aggregate Match -- MCB Camp Pendleton, CA 92055 --
September 22, 2012

Competitor Name | Cls Sztggj:g 200 RF Sitting | 300 RF Prone i;g:g;[: 0 S: s R f;;‘;gg; Ag‘;zg‘; .
Skaret, Justin  MSgt 5| 193-4x 23\2;"1;" ﬁ?—!]\ﬂh 5‘?&5”‘2" 13;:" 196 - 12x 393_;;“ 935";::;"
e e A A N A
Watson, Juia  MSgt [ 5| (0% | ge6-ex | 186-0x | set-tix | -5 je3 s | ag7-10x o
Swearingen, Eric 5 1515%5" 19?&,\}'0" 192 - 3x 5823';“;9" 191 - 4x 189 - 3x 380 - 7x 966 - 26x

T b A TR R A B Rl A
T 4| 188-3x 199 - 10x 190 - 4x 577 - 17x 196 - 7x 199-11x | 395 - 18x 972 - 36x
" 3MA-Mr/SrC Third 4AMA-Mr/SrC | 3MA-Mr/SrC | 1MA-Mr/SrC Winner Third 1MA-Mr/SrC
st [ o] e | o | o [amm | me T oew T w0 w T wn
MBS, B0 4] 18- | e | Seced | masmienc | 1994 e SMANNISIC
o e || e | aiche |t | S | o | wa | oo | e
Nelson, Jake 4| 181-1x 3n;2fnﬁrfs)(rc 184-5x | 562-11x | 192-5x 1n;£?w;rf58xrc 253\1-|\_/|r1rg:c 953 - 21x
Thomas, Allen 4| 178-4x 190 - 3x 186-4x | s54-11x | 071X 1320'0:13" o2 | 95031
Trevellyan, James 4| 176-0x 190 - 3x 187 - 6x 553 - 9x 3;&3’,':!(3)’:(: 3n;§n5hfir?8xrc 458:“;1:,2’;(; 941 - 28x
Nhan, Rick 4| 175-3x 2|v:,2-7wir?sxrc zdg?ﬁrfs" | 565-15x 188 - 4x 187 - 6x 375-10x | 940 -25x
Bharadwaj, Shawn 4 MK:]M;;C 188 - Ox 3hl:/?—2lvir?;rc 567 - 4x 187 - 5x 182 - 5x 369 - 10x 936 - 14x
Hermsen, John 4 181 - 1x 188 - 1x 186 - 3x 555 - 5x 180 - Ox 189 - 8x 369 - 8x 924 - 13x
Huffaker, Mchael 4 174 - Ox 192 - 4x 184 - 4x 550 - 8x 186 - 4x 184 - 7x 370 - 11x 920 - 19x
Vampola, Joseph 4| 183-0x 168 - 4x 186 - 3x 537 - 7x 177 - ax 185 - 3x 362 - 7x 899 - 14x
Cooper, Kevin 4 179 - 1x 188 - Ox 176 - 1x 543 - 2x 178 - 8x 176 - 3x 354 - 11x 897 - 13x
Burchill, Dean C. 4 177 - Ox 167 - 4x 184 - 1x 528 - 5x 155 - 2x 168 - 1x 323 - 3x 851 - 8x
Losey, Bradley 4| 155-0x 184 - 2x 116 - Ox 455 - 2x 165 - 2x 171 - 4x 336 - 6x 791 - 8x
Conway, Mike 4 169 - 1x 178 - Ox 149 - 2x 496 - 3x 135 - Ox 155 - Ox 290 - Ox 786 - 3x
Cash, Gary 4| 133-0x 162 - Ox 177 - 2x 472 - 2x 154 - 2x 154 - 1x 308 - 3x 780 - 5x




. 200 SF _— Rapid Fire 600 SF Prone | 600 SF Prone Slow Fire Grand
Competitor Name Cis Standing 200 RF Sitting | 300 RF Prone Aggregate #1 #2 Aggregate Agaregale
Mastro, Peter 4 146 - Ox 154 - Ox 153 - Ox 453 - Ox 153 - 2x 145 - 1x 298 - 3x 751 - 3x
Falencki, Ted 4 156 - 1x 113 -1x 162 - Ox 431 - 2x 117 - Ox 139 - Ox 256 - Ox 687 - 2x
; 192 - 3x 574 - 12x 193 - 5x 190 - 2x 383-7x 957 - 19x
Fopinoza, Ebenezer 159t 4 | imasis [ 1966 | 186-3 | omasis | imasis | awasis | imass | imasrs
. - 197 - 5x 197 - 2x 190 - 2x 584 - 9x 187 - 5x 373-9x 957 - 18x
Wikien, im: Gl 41 second iMASts | 2MAsis | imasss | zmasss | 8% | omasss | amass
2 196 - 7x 193 - 8x
Ullrich, Wayne  SSgt 4 181 - 2x IMA-SIS 183 - 2x 560 - 11x 156 - 4x IMA-SIS 349 - 12x 909 - 23x
Salinas, Ryan  Sgt 4 175 - 1x 186 - 7x 181 - 2x 542 - 10x 174 - 3x 183 - 5x 357 - 8x 899 - 18x
Sokoff, Crystal  1stLT 4 182 - 1x 188 - 4x 175 - 3x 545 - 8x 176 - 3x 166 - 1x 342 - 4x 887 - 12x
Steele, Michael 4 171 - 3x 191 - 2x 185 - 1x 547 - 6x 161 - Ox 173 - 1x 334 - 1x 881 - 7x
L., t, Joh 4 180 - 3 193 -4 §4 <7 567 - 14 89 - 1x 169 -0 258 -1 825-15
aurent, John - 3x - 4% 1MA-SrS X - - 0x - 1x - 15x
Polizin, Edward 4 173 - Ox 171 - 4x 181 - 3x 525 - 7x 131 - 1x 166 - 1x 297 - 2x 822 - 9x
Ipina, Enrique 4 166 - 2x 158 - Ox 159 - Ox 483 - 2x 144 - 3x 166 - 2x 310 - 5x 793 -7x
Eppler, Daniel GySgt 4 i 193 - 6x DNF 381-9 182 - 4x 169 - 1x 351 -5 732-14
ppler, Daniel GySg 2MA-SIS - 9x - - 5x - 14x
Gamboa, Vincent USMC | 4 173 - Ox 191 - 1x 177 - 1x 541 - 2x 160 - 2x DNF 160 - 2x 701 - 4x
lams, Michael Cpl 4 120 - Ox 167 - Ox 167 - 2x 444 - 2x 131 - 0x 118 - Ox 249 - 0x 693 - 2x
Bolewski, Alex USMC 4 107 - Ox 177 - 1x 172 - 1x 456 - 2x 170 - 1x DNF 170 - 1x 626 - 3x
2 177 - 1x 198 - 9x 194 - 1x 569 - 11x 180 - 1x 183 - 3x 363 - 4x 932 - 15x
ililekey Shyoe: 1St | 2 2EX 1EX 1EX 1EX 1SS 1SS 1SS 1EX
y 369 - 6x 928 - 15x
Perkins, Aaron 3 176 - 2x 194 - 3x 189 - 4x 559 - 9x 187 - 3x 182 - 3x 1EX 2EX
195 - 6x 559 - 12x
Nelson, Kurt 3 Third 177 - 4x 187 - 2x 2EX 182 - 2x 183 - 5x 365 - 7x 924 - 19x
Guzman, Charles 3 176 - 1x 190 - 1x 121 - 557 - 7x Ll 177 - 2x 366 - 7x 923 - 14x
2EX 1EX
= i : 179 - Ox 197 - 6x
O'Neill, David 3 1EX 2EX 162 - Ox 538 - 6x 177 - 4x 187 - 1x 364 - 5x 902 - 11x
Texas, Van 3 151 - Ox 186 - 5x 187 - 3x 524 - 8x 175 - 7x 182 - 4x 357 - 11x 881 - 19x
Minturn, Scott 2 146 - Ox 188 - 1x 188 - 2x 522 - 3x 176 - 5x 154 - 1x 330 - 6x 852 - 9x
Materna, Gregg 2 158 - Ox 184 - 2x 185 - 5x 527 - Tx 170 - 2x 151 - 2x 321 - 4x 848 - 11x




200 SF

Rapid Fire

600 SF Prone

600 SF Prone

Slow Fire

Grand

Competitor Name Cls Standing 200 RF Sitting | 300 RF Prone Aggregate 1 #92 Aggregate Aggregate
Ellis, David 3| 165-0x 163 - Ox 159 - 1x 487 - 1x 168 - 2x 1915_;0)( 359-12x | 846-13x
Ming, David 3 168 - 1x 187 - 1x 177 - 3x 532 - bx 108 - 1x DNF 108 - 1x 640 - 6x

186 - 3x 188 - 4x 544 - 10x 858 - 19x
Goodner, Donald 1 170 - 3x MK 1MK 1MK 139 - 4x 175 - 5x 314 - 9x 1MK
173 - Ox
Armenta, Eduardo 1 MK 184 - 1x 161 - 1x 518 - 2x 135 - Ox 162 - 1x 297 - 1x 815 - 3x
Peralta, Sam 1 124 - Ox 167 - Ox 171 - 1x 462 - 1x 119 - 0x 151 - Ox 270 - Ox 732 - 1x
Fredy, Andre 1 148 - Ox 169 - 1x 151 - Ox 468 - 1x DNF DNF DNF 468 - 1x




TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012

MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 1 -- 200 SF STANDING MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

1 136 Watson, Julia MSgt

(50 COMPETITORS)

199

5x

Match Winner

2 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 197 5x  Second Place
3 123 Nelson, Kurt 195 6 x  Third Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3 (F 190 5 x  High Match Rifle
136 Watson, Julia MSgt 199 5 x  High Service Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 191 2 x  High Senior
136 Watson, Julia MSgt 199 5 X High Woman
102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 187 1 x  High Junior
123 Nelson, Kurt 195 6 x  High Civilian
141 Miller, Michael 191 2 x  High Police
136 Watson, Julia MSgt 199 5 x  High Service
HIGH MASTER - ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)
1 130 Swearingen, Eric SSgt 195 6 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 193 4x

3 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 190 5 x

MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (20 COMPETITORS)

1 141 Miller, Michael 191 2 x  First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
2 120 Barranco, Mike 191 1x Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 111 Letwin, Ken 188 3 x Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
4 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 187 1 x  Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
5 143 Tandoc, Kevin 185 1%
6 118 Morris, Tom 183 1x
7 133 Vampola, Joseph 183 0 x
8 124 Hermsen, John 181 1x
9 122 Nelson, Jake 181 1x

10 105 Cooper, Kevin 179 1x

11 132 Thomas, Allen 178 4 x

12 140 Burchill, Dean C. 177 0 x

13 134 Trevellyan, James 176 0 x

14 119 Nhan, Rick 175 3x

15 112 Huffaker, Mchael 174 0 x

16 104 Conway, Mike 169 1%

17 150 Falencki, Ted 156 1o

18 113 Losey, Bradley 165 0 x

19 145 Mastro, Peter 146 0x

20 103 Cash, Gary 133 0 x

MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE ~ (12 COMPETITORS)
1 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS: 192 3 x  First Master - Service Service Rifle

2 146 Eppler, Daniel GySgt 188 3 x  Second Master - Service Service Rifle
3 128 Sokoff, Crystal  1stlLt 182 1x
4 135 Ullrich, Wayne SSgt 181 2 x
5 138 Laurent, John 180 3 x



6 125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt 175 1x
7 142 Polizin, Edward CWQO3 173 0x
8 129 Steele, Michael 171 3 X
9 144 Ipina, Enrique 166 2 X

10 149 lams, Michael Cpl 120 0 x

11 151 Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl 107 0 x

EXPERT/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (10 COMPETITORS)

1 126 O'Neill, David 179 0 x  First Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories
2 139 Whitaker, Shayne Sgt 177 1 x  Second Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories
3 121 Perkins, Aaron 176 2 X
4 110 Guzman, Charles 176 1 X
5 115 Ming, David 168 1X
6 137 Ellis, David 165 0x
7 114 Materna, Gregg 158 0 x
8 131 Texas, Van 151 0x
9 117 Minturn, Scott 146 0 x

101 Armenta, Eduardo 173 0 x  First Marksman - All Categories
109 Goodner, Donald 170 3 x
108 Fredy, Andre 148 0 x

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)
1
2
3
4 147 Peralta, Sam 124 0 x



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 2 -- 200 RF SITTING MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS

(50 COMPETITORS)

1 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 200 12 x Match Winner
2 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 200 12x  Second Place
3 111 Letwin, Ken 199 10 x  Third Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 200 12 x  High Match Rifle
127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 200 12 x  High Service Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 195 4 x  High Senior
136 Watson, Julia MSgt 196 6 x  High Woman
122 Nelson, Jake 197 5 x  High Junior
111 Letwin, Ken 199 10 x  High Civilian
141 Miller, Michael 195 4 x  High Police
127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 200 12 x  High Service
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)
1 130 Swearingen, Eric  SSgt 199 10 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 136 Watson, Julia MSgt 196 6

MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (20 COMPETITORS)

1 118 Morris, Tom 199 8 x First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

2 119 Nhan, Rick 197 9 x Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 122 Nelson, Jake 197 5 x  Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
4 120 Barranco, Mike 197 3x Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
5 141 Miller, Michael 195 4 X
6 143 Tandoc, Kevin 194 2 X
7 112 Huffaker, Mchael 192 4 x
8 132 Thomas, Allen 190 3x
9 134 Trevellyan, James 190 3 X

10 124 Hermsen, John 188 1 x

11 105 Cooper, Kevin 188 0 x

12 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 188 0 x

13 113 Losey, Bradley 184 2 X

14 104 Conway, Mike 178 0 x

15 133 Vampola, Joseph 168 4 x

16 140 Burchill, Dean C. 167 4 x

17 103 Cash, Gary 162 0 x

18 145 Mastro, Peter 154 0x

19 150 Falencki, Ted 113 1 X

MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE =~ (12 COMPETITORS)

1 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 197 2 x  First Master - Service Service Rifle

2 135 Ullrich, Wayne SSgt 196 7 x  Second Master - Service Service Rifle
3 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS: 196 6 x

4 146 Eppler, Daniel GySgt 193 6 x

5 138 Laurent, John 193  4x

6 129 Steele, Michael 191 2 X

7 128 Sokoff, Crystal  1stLt 188 4 X



8
9
10
11
12

EXPERT/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

WO~~~ bWwN--

—_

125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt
151 Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl
142 Polizin, Edward CWO3
149 lams, Michael Cpl
144 |pina, Enrique

139 Whitaker, Shayne Sgt
126 O'Neill, David

121 Perkins, Aaron

110 Guzman, Charles

117 Minturn, Scott

115 Ming, David

131 Texas, Van

114 Materna, Gregg

123 Nelson, Kurt

137 Ellis, David

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4

109 Goodner, Donald
101 Armenta, Eduardo
108 Fredy, Andre
147 Peralta, Sam

186
177
171
167
158

198 9 x
197 6 x
194 3 x
190 1%
188 1x
187 1%
186 85x
184 2 x
LT 4 x
163 0 x
(4 COMPETITORS)
186 3 x
184 1x
169 1x
167 0 x

X
1x
4 x
0x
0x

(10 COMPETITORS)

First Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories

First Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 3 -- 300 RF PRONE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (49 COMPETITORS)
1 120 Barranco, Mike 199 9 x  Match Winner
2 118 Morris, Tom 199 8 x  Second Place
3 143 Tandoc, Kevin 196 9 x  Third Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 196 5 x  High Match Rifle
120 Barranco, Mike 199 9 x  High Service Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 196 7 X High Senior
136 Watson, Julia  MSgt 186 0 x  High Woman
143 Tandoc, Kevin 196 9 x  High Junior
120 Barranco, Mike 199 9 x  High Civilian
141 Miller, Michael 196 7 x  High Police
127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 196 7 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

1 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 196 7 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 196 5 x
3 130 Swearingen, Eric  SSgt 192 S
4 136 Watson, Julia MSgt 186 0 x

MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (20 COMPETITORS)

1 141 Miller, Michael 196 T First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
2 119 Nhan, Rick 193 3 x  Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 192 3 x  Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
4 111 Letwin, Ken 190 4 x Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
5 134 Trevellyan, James 187 6 x
6 132 Thomas, Allen 186 4 x
7 124 Hermsen, John 186 3 x
8 133 Vampola, Joseph 186 3 x
9 122 Nelson, Jake 184 5X
10 112 Huffaker, Mchael 184 4 x
11 140 Burchill, Dean C. 184 1 %
12 103 Cash, Gary 177 2 X
13 105 Cooper, Kevin 176 1x
14 150 Falencki, Ted 162 0 x
15 145 Mastro, Peter 153 0 x
16 104 Conway, Mike 149 2 x
17 113 Losey, Bradley 116 0 x

MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE =~ (11 COMPETITORS)

1 138 Laurent, John 194 T % First Master - Service Service Rifle

2 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 190 Z X Second Master - Service Service Rifle
3 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS: 186 3 X

4 129 Steele, Michael 185 1%

5 135 Ullrich, Wayne SSgt 183 2 X

6 142 Polizin, Edward CWQ3 181 3x

7 125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt 181 2 X



8
9
10
11

EXPERT/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

WO~~~ WN-—-
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128 Sokoff, Crystal  1stLt
151 Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl
144 |pina, Enrique

149 lams, Michael Cpl

139 Whitaker, Shayne Sgt
110 Guzman, Charles

121 Perkins, Aaron

117 Minturn, Scott

131 Texas, Van

123 Nelson, Kurt

114 Materna, Gregg

115 Ming, David

126 O'Neill, David

137 Ellis, David

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4

109 Goodner, Donald
147 Peralta, Sam
101 Armenta, Eduardo
108 Fredy, Andre

175
172
159
157

194 1 x
191 B x
189 4 x
188 2 x
187 3 X
187 2 X
185 5x
177 3 X
162 0 x
159 1x
(4 COMPETITORS)
188 4 x
171 1x
161 1 X
151 0 x

3%
1x
0x
2 X

(10 COMPETITORS)

First Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories

First Marksman - All Categories



L

TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN
NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 5 -- 600 SF PRONE # 1 MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (49 COMPETITORS)
1 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 198 T X
2 132 Thomas, Allen 197 10 x
3 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 197 8 x
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3 (F 198 7 X

Match Winner
Second Place
Third Place

High Match Rifle

127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 197 8 x  High Service Rifle
134 Trevellyan, James 193 10 x  High Senior

136 Watson, Julia  MSgt 194 5x  High Woman

143 Tandoc, Kevin 194 5 x  High Junior

132 Thomas, Allen 197 10 x  High Civilian

141 Miller, Michael 193 9 x  High Police

106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 198 7 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

1 136 Watson, Julia
2 130 Swearingen, Eric

MSgt 194 5 x
SSgt 191 4 X

MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

1 111 Letwin, Ken 196 7%
2 143 Tandoc, Kevin 194 5%
3 134 Trevellyan, James 193 10 x
4 141 Miller, Michael 193 9 x
5 118 Morris, Tom 193 4 x
6 122 Nelson, Jake 192 5 X
7 120 Barranco, Mike 190 4 x
8 119 Nhan, Rick 188 4 x
9 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 187 5 x
10 112 Huffaker, Mchael 186 4 x
11 124 Hermsen, John 180 0 x
12 105 Cooper, Kevin 178 8 X
13 133 Vampola, Joseph 177 4 x
14 113 Losey, Bradley 165 2 x
15 140 Burchill, Dean C. 165 2%
16 103 Cash, Gary 154 2 x
17 145 Mastro, Peter 153 2x
18 104 Conway, Mike 135 0 x
19 150 Falencki, Ted 117 0x

MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

1 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS: 193 5 x
2 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 187 5 x
3 146 Eppler, Daniel GySgt 182 4x
4 128 Sokoff, Crystal 1stLt 176 3 x
5 125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt 174 3 x
6 151 Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl 170 1x
i

129 Steele, Michael 161 0x

First High Master - All Categories

(20 COMPETITORS)
First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle

(12 COMPETITORS)

First Master - Service Service Rifle
Second Master - Service Service Rifle



8
9
10
11
12

135
144

Ullrich, Wayne  SSgt

Ipina, Enrique

142 Polizin, Edward CWO3

149 lams, Michael Cpl

138

Laurent, John

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

~NOO bR WON -

110
121
123
126
131
137
115

Guzman, Charles
Perkins, Aaron
Nelson, Kurt
O'Neill, David
Texas, Van

Ellis, David

Ming, David

156
144
131
131

89

4 X
3x
1 %
0x
1 X

(7 COMPETITORS)

189
187
182
177
175
168
108

b X
3x
2 X
4 X
7 X
2 X
1x

SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

OO WN-=-

139
117
114
109
101
147

Whitaker, Shayne
Minturn, Scott
Materna, Gregg
Goodner, Donald
Armenta, Eduardo
Peralta, Sam

Sgt

180
176
170
139
135
119

1X
9. X
2 x
4 x
0 x
0 x

First Expert - All Categories

(6 COMPETITORS)
First Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012

MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 6 -- 600 SF PRONE # 2 MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (47 COMPETITORS)
1 111 Letwin, Ken 199 11 x  Match Winner
2 132 Thomas, Allen 199 10 x  Second Place
3 141 Miller, Michael 199 8 x  Third Place
SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS
111 Letwin, Ken 199 11 x  High Match Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 199 8 x  High Service Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 199 8 x  High Senior
136 Watson, Julia MSgt 193 5x  High Woman
122 Nelson, Jake 199 5 x  High Junior
111 Letwin, Ken 199 11 x  High Civilian
141 Miller, Michael 199 8 x High Police
106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 198 6 x  High Service
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)
1 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 198 6 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 196 12 x
3 136 Watson, Julia MSgt 193 ST
4 130 Swearingen, Eric  SSgt 189 3 x
MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (20 COMPETITORS)
1 122 Nelson, Jake 199 D X First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
2 143 Tandoc, Kevin 196 9 x  Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 134 Trevellyan, James 195 9 x  Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
4 118 Morris, Tom 191 4 x  Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
5 124 Hermsen, John 189 8 x
6 119 Nhan, Rick 187 6 x
7 120 Barranco, Mike 187 2x
8 133 Vampola, Joseph 185 3 x
9 112 Huffaker, Mchael 184 T x
10 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 182 5 X
11 105 Cooper, Kevin 176 3 X
12 113 Losey, Bradley 171 4 x
13 140 Burchill, Dean C. 168 1 %
14 104 Conway, Mike 155 0 x
15 103 Cash, Gary 154 9 %
16 145 Mastro, Peter 145 1x
17 150 Falencki, Ted 139 0 x

MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

1 135 Ullrich, Wayne  SSgt 193
2 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS: 190
3 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 186
4 125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt 183
5 129 Steele, Michael 173
6 146 Eppler, Daniel GySgt 169
7 138 Laurent, John 169

8 x
2 x
4 x
B X
1:%
1 X
0%

(11 COMPETITORS)

First Master - Service Service Rifle
Second Master - Service Service Rifle



8
9
10
11

144 Ipina, Enrique

128 Sokoff, Crystal  1stLt
142 Polizin, Edward CWO3

149 lams, Michael Cpl

EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES

OO BEWN =

137 Ellis, David

126 O'Neill, David
123 Nelson, Kurt

131 Texas, Van

121 Perkins, Aaron
110 Guzman, Charles

166
166
166
118

(6 COMPETITORS)

191
187
183
182
182
174

10 x
1
5x
4 x
31X
2%

SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

OO bk WN -

139 Whitaker, Shayne
109 Goodner, Donald
101 Armenta, Eduardo
117 Minturn, Scott
114 Materna, Gregg
147 Peralta, Sam

Sgt

183
1f5
162
154
151
151

J:X
5x
1x
1X
2.
0 x

First Expert - All Categories

(6 COMPETITORS)
First Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012

MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 4 -- RAPID FIRE AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (50 COMPETITORS)
1 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 589 23 x  Match Winner
2 120 Barranco, Mike 587 13 x Second Place
3 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 586 22 x Third Place

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 586 22 x High Match Rifle
127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 589 23 x  High Service Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 582 13 x  High Senior

136 Watson, Julia  MSgt 581 11 x  High Woman

143 Tandoc, Kevin 575 12 x  High Junior

120 Barranco, Mike 587 13 x  High Civilian

141 Miller, Michael 582 13 x  High Police

127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 589 23 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES

(4 COMPETITORS)

586 19 x
581 11 x

1 130 Swearingen, Eric  SSgt
2 136 Watson, Julia MSgt

MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

First High Master - All Categories

(20 COMPETITORS)

1 141 Miller, Michael 582 13 x  First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
2 118 Morris, Tom 581 17 x Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 111 Letwin, Ken 577 17 x  Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
4 143 Tandoc, Kevin 575 12 x  Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
5 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 567 4 X
6 119 Nhan, Rick 565 1Toix
7 122 Nelson, Jake 562 11 x
8 124 Hermsen, John 555 5 X
9 132 Thomas, Allen 554 11 x
10 134 Trevellyan, James 553 9 x
11 112 Huffaker, Mchael 550 8 x
12 105 Cooper, Kevin 543 2 X
13 133 Vampola, Joseph 5 g el
14 140 Burchill, Dean C. 528 5 x
15 104 Conway, Mike 496 3 X
16 103 Cash, Gary 472 2x
17 113 Losey, Bradley 455 2 x
18 145 Mastro, Peter 453 0 x
19 150 Falencki, Ted 431 2 x
MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (12 COMPETITORS)
1 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 584 9 x  First Master - Service Service Rifle
2 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS. 574 12 x  Second Master - Service Service Rifle
3 138 Laurent, John 567 14 x
4 135 Ullrich, Wayne SSgt 560 11 x
5 129 Steele, Michael 547 6 x
6 128 Sokoff, Crystal 1stLt 545 8 x
7 125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt 542 10 x



8
9
10
11
12
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1

142 Polizin, Edward CWO3 525 7 X
144 |pina, Enrique 483 2 X
151 Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl 456 2%
149 lams, Michael Cpl 444 2%
146 Eppler, Daniel GySgt 381 9 x

¥ EXPERT/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (10 COMPETITORS)
139 Whitaker, Shayne Sgt 569 11 x  First Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories
123 Nelson, Kurt 5569 12 x  Second Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories
121 Perkins, Aaron 559 9 x
110 Guzman, Charles 557 T %
126 O'Neill, David 538 6 x
115 Ming, David 532 5 x
114 Materna, Gregg 527 T x
131 Texas, Van 524 8 x
117 Minturn, Scott 522 3
137 Ellis, David 487 ix

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)

109 Goodner, Donald 544 10 x  First Marksman - All Categories
101 Armenta, Eduardo 518 2 x
108 Fredy, Andre 468 1 %
147 Peralta, Sam 462 1

2
3
4



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012

MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 7 -- SLOW FIRE AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN -- PLACE AWARDS (49 COMPETITORS)
1 132 Thomas, Allen 396 20 x Match Winner
2 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 396 13 x Second Place
3 111 Letwin, Ken 395 18 x  Third Place

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

132 Thomas, Allen 396 20 x  High Match Rifle
127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 393 20 x High Service Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 392 17 x High Senior
136 Watson, Julia MSgt 387 10x  High Woman
122 Nelson, Jake 391 10 x  High Junior
132 Thomas, Allen 396 20 x  High Civilian
141 Miller, Michael 392 17 x  High Police
106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 396 13 x  High Service
HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)
1 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 393 20 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 136 Watson, Julia MSgt 387 10 x
3 130 Swearingen, Eric SSgt 380 T X

MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE

(20 COMPETITORS)

1 141 Miller, Michael 392 17 x First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
2 122 Nelson, Jake 391 10 x  Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 143 Tandoc, Kevin 390 14 x Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
4 134 Trevellyan, James 388 19 x  Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
5 118 Morris, Tom 384 8 x
8 120 Barranco, Mike 377 6 X
7 119 Nhan, Rick 375 10 x
8 112 Huffaker, Mchael 370 M x
9 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 369 10 x
10 124 Hermsen, John 369 8 x
11 133 Vampola, Joseph 362 X
12 105 Cooper, Kevin 354 11 x
13 113 Losey, Bradley 336 6 x
14 140 Burchill, Dean C. 323 3
15 103 Cash, Gary 308 3 x
16 145 Mastro, Peter 298 3 X
17 104 Conway, Mike 290 0 x
18 150 Falencki, Ted 256 0 x

MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE

(12 COMPETITORS)

1 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS: 383 7 x  First Master - Service Service Rifle

2 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 373 9 x Second Master - Service Service Rifle
3 125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt 357 8 x

4 146 Eppler, Daniel GySgt 351 5 x

5 135 Ullrich, Wayne SSgt 349 12 x

6 128 Sokoff, Crystal 1stLt 342 4 x

7 129 Steele, Michael 334 1%



8
9
10
A
12
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&%
2%
1x
0:x
1 5

6 X
7 X
it X
5%
12.%
11 X
1x

4 x
BiX
4 x
9 x
1x

144 Ipina, Enrique 310
142 Polizin, Edward CWQO3 297
138 Laurent, John 258
149 lams, Michael Cpl 249
151 Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl 170
EXPERT -- ALL CATEGORIES (7 COMPETITORS)
121 Perkins, Aaron 369
110 Guzman, Charles 366
123 Nelson, Kurt 365
126 O'Neill, David 364
137 Ellis, David 359
131 Texas, Van 357
115 Ming, David 108
SHARPSHOOTER/MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES
139 Whitaker, Shayne Sgt 363
117 Minturn, Scott 330
114 Materna, Gregg 321
109 Goodner, Donald 314
101 Armenta, Eduardo 297
147 Peralta, Sam 270

A
1
2
3
4
)
6

0x

First Expert - All Categories

(6 COMPETITORS)
First Sharpshooter/Marksman - All Categories



TOURNAMENT RESULTS BULLETIN

NRA REGISTERED MATCH -- SEPTEMBER 22, 2012
MCB CAMP PENDLETON, CA 92055

MATCH NO. 8 -- GRAND AGGREGATE MATCH

OPEN - PLACE AWARDS (50 COMPETITORS)

1 127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 982 43 x  Match Winner

2 106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 982 35x Second Place

3 141 Miller, Michael 974 30 x Third Place

SPECIAL CATEGORY AWARDS

106 DeMille, Dennis CWO3(F 982 35x  High Match Rifle
127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 982 43 x  High Service Rifle
141 Miller, Michael 974 30 x  High Senior
136 Watson, Julia  MSgt 968 21 x  High Woman
143 Tandoc, Kevin 965 26 x  High Junior
111 Letwin, Ken 972 35 x  High Civilian
141 Miller, Michael 974 30 x  High Police
127 Skaret, Justin  MSgt 982 43 x  High Service

HIGH MASTER -- ALL CATEGORIES (4 COMPETITORS)
1 136 Watson, Julia  MSgt 968 21 x  First High Master - All Categories
2 130 Swearingen, Eric  SSgt 966 26 x

MASTER -- MATCH RIFLE/CIVILIAN SERVICE RIFLE (20 COMPETITORS)

1 111 Letwin, Ken 972 35x First Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
2 143 Tandoc, Kevin 965 26 x  Second Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
3 118 Morris, Tom 965 25 x  Third Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
4 120 Barranco, Mike 964 19 x  Fourth Master - Match Rifle/Civilian Service Rifle
5 122 Nelson, Jake 953 21x
6 132 Thomas, Allen 950 31 x
7 134 Trevellyan, James 941 28 x
8 119 Nhan, Rick 940 25x
9 102 Bharadwaj, Shawn 936 14 x
10 124 Hermsen, John 924 13 x
11 112 Huffaker, Mchael 920 19 x
12 133 Vampola, Joseph 899 14 x
13 105 Cooper, Kevin 897 13 x
14 140 Burchill, Dean C. 851 8 x
15 113 Losey, Bradley 791 8 x
16 104 Conway, Mike 786 3x
17 103 Cash, Gary 780 5 X
18 145 Mastro, Peter 751 3 X
19 150 Falencki, Ted 687 2 X

MASTER -- SERVICE SERVICE RIFLE (12 COMPETITORS)

1 107 Espinoza, Ebenezer 1stS: 957 19 x  First Master - Service Service Rifle

2 116 Minturn, Jim Cpl 957 18 x  Second Master - Service Service Rifle
3 135 Ulirich, Wayne SSgt 909 23 x

4 125 Salinas, Ryan Sgt 899 18 x

5 128 Sokoff, Crystal 1stlLt 887 12 x

6 129 Steele, Michael 881 g

7 138 Laurent, John 825 15 x
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9
10
11
12

EXPERT/SHARPSHOOTER -- ALL CATEGORIES
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142
144
146
149
181

139
121
123
110
126
131
117
114
137
115

Polizin, Edward CWO3
Ipina, Enrique

Eppler, Daniel GySgt
lams, Michael Cpl
Bolewski, Alex L/Cpl

Whitaker, Shayne  Sgt
Perkins, Aaron

Nelson, Kurt

Guzman, Charles
O'Neill, David

Texas, Van

Minturn, Scott

Materna, Gregg

Ellis, David

Ming, David

MARKSMAN -- ALL CATEGORIES

1

2
3
4

109
101
147
108

Goodner, Donald
Armenta, Eduardo
Peralta, Sam
Fredy, Andre

822
793
732
693
626

932 15x
928 15 x
924 19 x
923 14 x
902 11 x
881 19 x
852 9 x
848 11 x
846 13 x
640 6 X
(4 COMPETITORS)
858 19 x
815 3%
732 1x
468 1 X

9 x
7 X
14 x
2 X
3

(10 COMPETITORS)

First Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories
Second Expert/Sharpshooter - All Categories

First Marksman - All Categories



Santa Margarita Gun Club Award Pin Winners

GOLD - SMGC AWARD WINNERS Scores
Justin Skaret-High Master 200 RF 200.12
Dennis DeMille-High Master 200 RF 200.12
Ken Letwin-Master 200 RF 199.11
Tom Morris-Master 200 RF 199.08
Shayne Whitaker-Sharpshooter 200 RF 198.09
Mike Barranco-Master 300 RF 199.09
Donald Goodner-Marksman 300 RF 197.07
Tom Morris-Master 300 RF 199.08
Shayne Whitaker-Sharpshooter 300 RF 194.01
Mike Miller-Master 600 SF 199.08

Jake Nelson-Master 600 SF 199.05

Allen Thomas-Master 600 SF 199.10
SILVER - SMGC AWARD WINNERS Scores
David O'Neill-Expert 200 RF 197.06
BRONZE - SMGC AWARD WINNERS Scores
Kurt Nelson- Expert 200 SF 195.06
Donald Goodner-Marksman 200 RF 186.03
Scott Minturn-Sharpshooter 200 RF 188.01
Aaron Perkins-Expert 200 RF 194.03
Scott Minturn-Sharpshooter 300 RF 188.02
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First Name Last Name Pin Color Score Fired Yard Line | XTC Classification | LR Classification | Mid Range Class Award Date Received
Kurt Nelson 195.06 200 SF Expert September 22, 2012 In Person
Justin Skaret Gold 200.12 200 RF High Master September 22, 2012 In Person
Dennis DeMille Gold 200.12 200 RF High Master September 22, 2012 Mailed
Ken Letwin Gold 199.10 200 RF Master September 22, 2012 Mailed
Tom Morris Gold 199.08 200 RF Master September 22, 2012 In Person
Shayne Whitaker Gold 198.09 200 RF Sharpshooter September 22, 2012 In Person
David O'Neill 197.06 200 RF Expert September 22, 2012 In Person
Aaron Perkins 194.03 200 RF Expert September 22, 2012 In Person
Scott Minturn 188.01 200 RF Sharpshooter September 22, 2012 Mailed
Donald Goodner 186.03 200 RF Marksman September 22, 2012 In Person
Mike Barranco Gold 199.09 300 RF Master September 22, 2012 Mailed
Tom Morris Gold 199.08 300 RF Master September 22, 2012 In Person
Shayne Whitaker Gold 194.01 300 RF Sharpshooter September 22, 2012 In Person
Scott Minturn i i 188.02 300 RF Sharpshooter September 22, 2012 Mailed
Ken Letwin Gold 199.11 600 SF Master September 22, 2012 Mailed
Mike Miller Gold 199.08 600 SF Master September 22, 2012 In Person
Jake Nelson Gold 199.05 600 SF Master September 22, 2012 Mailed
Allen Thomas Gold 199.10 600 SF Master September 22, 2012 Mailed




